
f. 

I 
BUDGET BUREAU No. 49-RZn. 

.<EQUEST FOR DISPOSITION OF REM~ ... iS I 

----GRADE OF D~. NAME, ARMY SERIAL NUMBER AND REPORTED PLACE OF BURIAL DATE: 

1-;-
c 

. 
DO NOT WRITE ABOVE THIS LINE . D 

NOTE.-The next of kin should familiarize himself with the contents of the pamphlet, "Disposition of World War II Armed Fo rces Dead ," before 
filling out this form. When the proper part of this form is filled out and pro perly signed by t he next of kin , it should be retu rned t o t he 
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER ~GENERAL, MEMORIAL DIVISION, WAR DEPART M ENT, WASHINGTO N 25, D. C. , in t he · 
self-addressed postage-free enve lope provided for this purpose . 
If you are the next of kin or authorized representative of next of kin and des ire to direct the disposition of the remai ns , please f ill in PART I 
of this form . 

.PART I 

/1 ll A M X "\ J ..- S lj 1 1 J V A .. I (Pleaae indicate relationBhip to the deceaaed bu placing an 
J, .........,l..A:-=(.....:::-'-""A:-V"""'"'"e..,?""/'--L-L..L.A'?;:f;!-;-;::;:-;;;OYV~""' '" ;;-:;:i=~,.._~.;-.~=*-;:~~NC'-------"X" in, the proper box.) 

D WIDOW 

[81 FATHER 

(PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE NAME OF NEXT OF KIN) 

D WIDOWER D SON OVER Zl YEARS OLD 

D MOTHER D BROTHER CiVER Zl YEARS OLD 

D DAUGHTER OVER Zl YEARS OLD 

.0 SISTER OVER Zl YEARS OLD 

0 RELATIONSHIP OTHER THAN ABOVE (Specilu) ---------------------------------------~ 
HAVING FAMILIARIZED MYSELF WITH THE OPTIONS WHICH HAVE BEEN MADE AVAILABLE TO ME WITH RESPECT TO THE FINAL RESTING PLACE OF THE DECEASED 
DESIGNATED ABOVE, NOW DO DECLARE THAT IT IS MY DESIRE THAT THE REMAINS: (Plea.e place an "X" in the !!ppoaite the optio_n vou p~ve selected.) 

r/71 »-4).,.;{.:.-r___.{~:f'.-;'L/J )1' ' / ,/, .,. £/. 
I. BE INTERRED IN A PERMANENT AMERICAN MILITARY CEMETERY OVERSEAS. · ••. •' • 

2: BE· RE'TURNED 1'0-'FHE· UNil'ED S'I'..P..TES OR ANV-PGSSESSION--e>R4"£RRIT0RY ~'TFIEREOF-FOR INTERMENT ' BY NEXT OF KIN IN A PRIVATE" CEMETERY ' 

(NAME AND LOCATION OF CEMETERY) 

· . 0 3. BE RETURNED TO-----,;:==;;-:::==::;;----· THE HOMELAND OF TH~ 'DECEASED OR NEXT OF KIN, FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A 
(FOREIGN COUNTRY) 

PRIVATE CEMETERY LOCATED AT--------------'-=='-=_,..,~===-:::=-:=-:==-=:-=:=,_..----------------­
. k(LOCATION OF CEMETERY SELECTED) 

. . ':.. .... ~'f . • • ~ .. . 

0 4. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES FOR FINAL INTERMENT IN A NATIONAi.. CEMETERY LOCATED AT 
- : ."'- - -,(L:-:0::-::CA:-=:Tic::O:-:N-::O:::F"'N""AT=J:-::O:-:NA:-:L-C:::E:-:M:-:ET=ER"'Y::-:S=::E::-L::::ECT=E"'D),---

' . r . 
r .. (Please indicate if11our own religious aervlcea at a location: f!ther. than·tne.acwcted nattonal cemeterv are desired bu placing an "X" in the proper box) 

~ - :: NAME OF THE D"""ED, THE 'ER>AL N"MBER ANO GRA;' A;~~ ~· ~ t.F~lLOW<NG OHN<GES• (U~ ~n«<<o~ =• •--••· ''""~'• I - thia fact bu inserting the word "NONE" in the space below.) .--:·~ -~ :. · ~:(". .. "" :~ · . · .. 

, . ' 
I 
I 
j 

••••• . 
t I ~· ' ·- ~ . . 

. ;1, . I PA~E I 

;r~: .. ,'i 



PART I (Continued) 

If on Page 1 oft~ form you have selected Option Number 2 or 3, or Option Number 4 with your own funeral ceremonies desired at a location 
other than the~ected national cemetery, complete one of these sections. ·- -
1. AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT I DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING PERSON WHO HAS AGREED TO RECEIVE THEM: 

OR 

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL 

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF 
U.S. A .. OR COUNTRY 

-

EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS TELEPHONE No. 

I, AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE. THAT I DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING FUNERAL DIRECTOR WHO HAS AGREED 
TO RECEIVE THEM: 

FULL NAME .OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR 

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF 
U. S. A .. OR COUNTRY 

EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad pcusenger •tation) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS TELEPHONE No. 

IN CASE OF EMERGENCY THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON .NEXT IN LINE OF KINSHIP AFTER ME, AS SET FORTH IN THE PAMPHLET. "DISPOSITION OF 
J · WORLD WAR II ARMED FORCES DEAD," IS: 
I 

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL RELATIONSHIP TO 
DECEASED 

' . 
NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF 

U. S. A., OR COUNTRY 

REMARKS OR ADDITIONAL INSTRUCTIONS (For addltional8pace use page 4.") 

AS EXPLAINED IN THE PAMPHLET, "DISPOSITION OF WORLD WAR II ARMED FORCES DEAD," r AM THE NEXT OF KIN AND THE INDIVIDUAL AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE 
DISPOSITION OF THE SAID REMAINS. 

I, i'he undersigned, DO SOLEMNLY SWEAR (OR AFFIRM) that the statements made by me in the foregoing document are full and true to 
the best of my knowledge and belief. 

SULLIVAN 
(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) 

Subscribed and duly sworn to before me according to law by the above-named applicant th is -L/.--''5=--'_-g__,"---- d~y · o.~ ~ 
19~tcity(ortown)of'fl 0/f//~ . ,countyof ~ ,a~te(orTer~or ./ { J --- (7' 
District) of~-------------------

' ~· . 
· - .J _, 

*NOTE.- Page 4 is part of th& notarial attestation. 
(SIGNATURE OF OFFICER AUTHORIZED TO ADMINISTER OATHS) 

f.J.BREMER~AN . 
)i: ::: : ·-~bfiit:H& 'Tifu) 

PAGE2 Asst. Adi. G~n. 
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~t"/ Sullivan, Maxwell w, .Tr. 

· AS~~J==~0=2~4~0~5~8=========;============~~~-
~ 

Change@ rn.ad~ in information Forms .11 333 11 

and " are fr om sources listed b e l J w; 

' 

l 

\t~-.. , .. , . VA 1 tr dtd 4/4/47 . . 
. ~;} ' 1' ___,.-.. -_:.,.....,.:_ _ ___,--.-................. ..,......;;_:.,...~~~---.-. 
.... t 

I, 

..-- R 
j e~ati~nship. __ ~·~~· ~~~he~r~--~~~~--~--------~--~~----------~~----

. ··Naoe Colonel Max W. Sullivan 
I .. 

:::; treat Headqu~rters Station Complement 

City & State Fort Meyer, Virginia ---- _.,..;...--... .... -.-...... _, ' ........... ... . ··~· 

T l c l ' . h " o 
®: e a~1ons lp ___ ~~me~--~~~----~--~------~------~---------------------

Same 

Street Post H ad uarters 

-- city_&_0tate~#'er. :Ora. -cal:tr. 

NAT: 

File---

~ 



r 
i 
! 

f-------
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·wAR DE.:PJ>.P,_TI~ Ei'JT ~ 
bl' 'fiCE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GEl~ERA.L 

'!:A SHINGTON 2 5, D. C. 

In Re:ply Refer To: QMGMR 293 
SULLIV;l.l'!, 1.1axwell W. Jr. / 
SN 9-24058 / 

'- DaLe ~th 
SUBJECT: Reques t for i~n~l~or~m=art~~~orl~.-r=e~n-e~Xt of kin of above named 

deceased serviceman of 7iorld ·war II . 
I 

. TO Director, Dependents and Beneficiaries Claims Service 
Vete rans Administration 
7.'ashington 25 , D. C. 

For use in determination of final d ispos ition of remains of the 
above identified deceased serviceman, it i s requested that appropriate infor­
mation be entered on the lower portion of this le·tte r and that one copy of t he 
completed letter be returned t o this office . ~/ / _ .. ( .... ;._..). . 

v L lCw-t~. c_ J . ~~e,_.Cr,uJ .. 
MARTIN G. RILEY / . ·; . 
Major, QMC '......../ 
Memorial :Division 

---~------~-------:-----------------------

Date 4-4-47 
Veteran's 
Name Ma;1Qie11 w. SpJl;{Jz;~, ~Tr. 

XC 3 131 102: 

Information in the VA case file indicates that the deceased service~ 
man was survived by the relatives listed below. 

.... . .. - NG!f-E-- A-. -I aem.t4.~--twe."-fle'l'-S·efts .. -:h.z:r--the--4e±l~~.g-ew~t-.FJP&f--e~-EBe"1'---
l. Widow 5. Mother · 
2. Male children over 21 years 6 . Brothers over 21 years 
3 . Female ·children over 21 years 7. Sist!!lrs over 21 years 
4. Father 8 . Other relati ves 

B. If parent is listed, state whether natural, step-, adoptive or 
foster parent . 

C. If no information is available c oncerning any surviving relatives 1 

. . state "None rr. 
Relationship Name Address 

1JITDOVf 
(If none, . , None : 

state "None" :Has she remarr;l.ed? If so, is proof of remarriage on file? __ 
'·, ---· . . 

Mother 
' 

: Madeleine W ~ ~ulliv.an.t._C'LQ_ Col. Max W. Sullivan, Post Hdqtrs--F..o.rt Or' 
Calif. 

~' -'-.,__·:r_a:..;_t=· h=e.:;..r_--=-: .::.Co::.::l::...:o:.:::neJ M~_!~~~:~:: H:=~.':.~ ~· 

DIRECTOR, . \ 1-J {/ 

RP501 

CLAIM$ SERVICE . ' 'f 7 
(Address ) Vete.rans Administration 

180 New: Montgomery Street ( 
San Francisco 5, Californja 



Cu.t cut Cut 

Il~ORE ... TION GU I D:;:; 

Grave 

Street 

city e,_ 

Original Buri al Reburial 
~~---- -----

N ~ lc-,e of Person L 11 ;:/;.. 
Executin~ form __ ....:./7....!-C_ -_f ..!..\\ .=.. (cSJv~l--t-' -T-:' ____ _ 

First 

PHOTO 

/ 

/ 
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In ReplyRe1'er To 
QM GMR 293 

WAR DEPARTMENT 
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL 

WASHINGTON 25 , D. C. 

.• lr. 

SUBJECT: Address of Legal Next of Kin of Deceased veteran 

TO Veterans .Administration 
Washington 25, D· C. 

1. Records on file in this office indicate that Gol e\ -al f . ~l~ . , 
f !lb; . • . residing at !J:le~t:e a t-lllt'lOJt. 
Ccnrrp}.eca.ea•. fort q•r t ,i,.lho'i:a. i s the legel next of kin of; ,.· 

N.AHE: 

SERIAL NO: ~ · 

RANK: 7b''llt W.•t 

2~ It is requested that this office 
and rela"t'ioiis ~p or-1: e leg<?l ne~t of- kin, 
deceased veteran mentioned above. 

.. 
J. In case the next of kin is not 

of such documentary evidence as may have 
establish this relationship. 

FOR THE QUARTERi'~ASTER GENERAL: 

I 
1 

I 

\1: 
glBl 

~ ..... ~ 

as indicate~ above, req4est 60pies 
been submitted to your eff;i..ce to 



I 

i' 
I 

- -- - -

t"") 

WAR DE PA R TMENT 

OFFICE OF THE QU ARTE R MASTE R GENE RA L 

WASHI NG TON 25, D. C . 

Colonel Max W. Sullivan 
Headquarters Station Complement 
Fort Meyer, Virginia 

Dear Colonel Sullivan: 

18 November 1946 

The War Department is moat d.esirous that you be furnished. infor­
mation regarding the burial location of' your san, the late First Lieu­
tenant Maxwell W. Sullivan, Jr., A.S.N 

The record.a of' this office disclose tha: s remains are interred. 
in the United. States Military Cemetery Margra.ten, Hol1and.1 plot UU, 
row 31 grave 72. You may be assured. that the id.entif'icat:ron and int.er­
ment have been accomplished with fitting dignity and. solemnity. 

This cemetery is located ten miles west of Aachen, Gel:."lllally 1 and 
i"s un er ana super'V'is on. o -um~a~ary 
personnel. 

The War Department has now been authorized to comply, at Govern­
ment e:x:pense, with the feasible wishes of the next of kin rega.rd.:ing 
final interment, here or abToad.; of the remain;s of' your loved. one. At 
a later d.ate, this office will, without a:rry action on your part, pro­
vide the next of kin with full information and solicit his detailed 
d.esires. 

Please accept my sincere sympathy in your great loss. 

Sincerely yours, 

T. B. LARKIN 
Major General 

The Quartermaster General 
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Qol.oQel. llu.wll • aul.UYU.~ BJ". 
Fort...,..,Y~ 

o-r Co1aael Sr.lU.lN= 

I u w.l\iDC t• .J1N b 'J'ehnnoe t1> 7GU'r aon who pft tWa 11t• 
1ft •• •tQ!'d.•• r>.f bb c~ ~ ~· ~· c•ruct.. 

. ·.UIIf\ ~ ~ Q ri'llf:d. - f ld.ft , all &Y.at}.ql.• lftr.. 
•••·~~t~t ll~t• . ...,.. our· p.m ~, h'e :Ar1J/f il!r · ... ~ .. 

"*Ull;f · ,~.,_ 14 ••..U ~· eX eapt;ta"d 



,....---
OQMG FORM 302a 
1 Dec . 1944 BURIAL INFORMATION REPORTED BY THE ENEMY 

THROliGH INTERNATIONAL COMMITTEE RED CROSS, GE~EVA, SWITZERLAND 

NAM~~First . Middle) RANK ORGA NIZATI ON 
. 

SUL .IVAN, MAXWELL w. -/ 
/ lst. Lt. Ai r Corps S . N. 0 240 058 

DATE OF BIRTH PLACE 

E MERGE~ CY ADDRES SEE 

DATE OF DEATH !\..ul. PLACE 

Jan . ~7' 1943 
---'-- --
PLACE {if b u,; IH RO W NUMBER GRAVE NUMBER 

..... ... ·~;! CelJletery Te r schelling, Netherl ands . 

·- - ---
TYPE OF BURIAL OATE OF BURIAL DATE OF REBURIAL 

D s INGLE =:J COMRADE 
Jan. 30, 1943 

OT HER MEMBERS OF CREW OF Machine Boeing 

NAHE RA"K I!AHE RANK 

L Bloomfield 6. Ottaman 

2 . Nelson Duane E. 7 . p ierson G. c. 

3· Lunenfeld R. c. 8 . 

4. Duke. Ben.iamin - 9 . 

"5 .-e;ba.n-¥-..- . .J!T ·· -· ~-
___ ,<-______ 

r--
PERSON AL EFFECTS 

SOURC E OF INFORMATION: GERMAN LIST OF AMERICAN CASUALTIES NO . 4/115 /____ 
RUS NUMBER 629 DATED A '1 12 194;/' 

PLACE 
pr1 , Berlin •;;.~ .. 

"'"""( 
DATE.A "1 12 1943 ' - - pr1 , 

STAMP: INFORMATION CENTER FOI< PRISONERS OF W-AR AND .r - - - - ~ - -

REMARKS /' lk - f 
i 

I ' 

I 
I 

I . 

2!1-U587-2V 



_ .. ~---·~~--- ~ ....... ~ .... - .~ .. --­·-H· -k ~ -.- ·- ·---·-···-·-· ..... ~-- .... ..._ • .or.. ........ ..__ 



297 

1 

.... 
71..1 ~Gr_n_c...J.No • ..., 

None found. 

Case No. W X Holland-106 
"';) , • . z 

.( 
L 
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OQHG FORM ,302a 
1 De c . 19 L!L! BURIAL INFORMATION REPORTED BY THE ENEMY 

THROLiGH IHTER~ATID~AL COMMITTEE RED CROSS, GE"EVA, SWITZERLAND 

NAM E (Las t First . ~iddle ) RANK ORG ANI ZATIO N . 

l:7i ls-'~. Lt. l...ir 
r . c ,. 

0 2.40 058 S i.lLL..:.. \!All » ~ilELL lf .... .,; VOl'f-.;. ~ ........ 
c; rtT~ O F B IRTH P L ACE 

7 GE NCY ADDRE SS EE 

OAT E 0 F DE ATH l\.J.A PL ACE 
J~.~ . 27, 1943 

' 
PLA CE OF BUR. I AL - ROW NUMBER GR AVE NUMBER ,. 

~lfi:U Ce~eter7 Terschelling, !:.J.thsrl<.:i.nds. -
TYPE OF BUR I A L DA·TE OF BU R I AL DAT E OF RE BURIAL 

0 S INGLE =::J COMRADE 4laa. 30. 1943 
OT HER MEMBER S OF CREW OF :Machine Boeing 

NAME RA"K HAHE RANK 

1. Bloomfield 6. Ottaman 

2 . NelSGt.l Duane E. 7- p i.erscm G. -C. 

3. Lunen.fe~d R. .c., B . 

L\ . Duke. Denjaain 9 . 

I 

.,5~ -.--iWr···- ~- ··-~··· - ... --- 1::G-:· ·-·------------- --~· ...... -- ·-·-·-------
PE RSO NAL EF FECTS r-

' l SOURCE OF INFORMATION: · GERM AN LI ST OF AMERI CAN CASUA LT I ES NO . !./115 
RUS NU MBER 629 DATE D 4_IJt.c:i.l. U,. 194J PLACE 

& r liL 
/-:. 

OAT E.ip • ~ 
~4.,; ' '!':" 

I NFOFIMAT I ON- l:':l..J.. 12. ST. AMP : CENTER FOR PR I SON ERS OF WAR AND CAS UA.lliES 
- - - - - -

Rt: MAR KS 

1 

- lj;J;~~ 
J/ ~ )A.~ 

25-131!87-311 

i 
'· \ 



E!fEi~:Y GA&UALTY FORM 

1. curuwn: Na. ll ;(. 1 . , . .9
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

2. CUUIJ'C~ (NATI~NALIF) u . ~~~~ .' ........ . 
J . l!A !E ~~J lfjQ,_..,J..~. w _1, 

4 . DATE OF BIRTH • • • 
. ' . . . 

. .. . . . . 
6. MJ..IDE!·J 1\IA~ .. S DF ?x0TH£H • 

7. ADDI!.ESS OF PAREIITS. • • • • • . • . · • • • ·• • • • • • • • • • • ; 

3. NA1.:E AND ADDRESS OF NEXT OF KIN 
. . . . . . . 

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

9

• ~ ~ ,, :1 K. I. ~. u ; .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ;, . . . 
o L~• •\ • ~~ • • ' • ~~ ~ ~' . • ' • ~ ~ • 

10 . UIHT (TROOP mvls:J;ON) Q.f .\. , ~ .... , .. ; .. ~ · 
11. DATE _t,ND PLACE DF CAPTU£E ... ~ ~ • ~ • • • • . -

~·~1 \q~3 · . -·-----------:q==-..: .· .. -=- __ j _!.... • __ ...:._ __ ~· ..:_ .• _ :._ _~--;-~ - ~--..,.: -.. !., .. _~_·_:.. ....!. -···· .!.-· ~- ~- >:-~-_--· ·.· .· - ·~ .•· 
12. ~-{QUNDS Aim .n ;JuRIES • • • • • ·• • • .l q· · . 'i . . . . . 

...... ~· . V-. . ; ):~'-\, 
. . . . . . . . . . 

. . ' . . .. . . . . . . . . . . --. . 

. . . . . . . \ . 
' . . . . 

. . . . . . . .. 
. . . . . . . 

/ 



WAR DEPART MENT 
THE AD.l TA T GENERAL'S OFFl 

WASHINGTON 

REPORT OF DEATH 

. • 1' ...... 
,, ...... t •. _____ .lvf\/ 

GRADE A RM OR SERVICE 

let ur _e. .. 1r Gorpe 

HOME ADDRESS 

o/o .jut it G~-.l, 

EMERGENCYf.DDRESSE;E (NAME. RELATIONSHIP, & ADDRESS) 

'2.!.'1 l . IOV. Ot. DEC E'<I2ED --------.---:; 
@ 

VDDI.LIOV1'~1T DV .L (C0\/11::-_IOEllt.Ll\7'1) 
THIS COPY FOR THE Q. M. G. ViiWfii@l'!' ) (OVER) 

ARMY SERIAL NO . 

~ 
~~ ~ 

:;;. ' / 
ADJUTANT GENo"10 --:0 
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ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU 
KANSAS CITY Q.U.n.RTEBMASTER DEPOT 

601 Hardesty Avenue 
Kansas City .l, Missouri 

In reply refer to Q.M 250.414 

SUBJECT: Report of transactions by SQffimar y Court-Martial ' 
Akmy Effects Bureau 

TO The Adjutant General, Washington 25, D. e. 

There are ' suomi tted herewith reports of. transactions by the 
Summary Court-Mart:i.al at the Army Effects Bureau, in the disposi tioli of 
the personal effects of the following named deeeased military ~e rsonnel: 

Case .No. Rank - Army Serial No •. 

• 

For the Commanding Officer: 

• 

DS!jeb 
Ef! ~M Form No. 23 (Rev. ll/19/43) 



~JU.L ne:t.ra.es 1;y Avenue 
-la!l-sas City l , Mi s s.ouri 13 Januar,.. 1944 

(Date) 

Subject: Report of transactions in disposing of -the effects of 

To 

)(axwell VI . sullivan, Jr. , 
(Name of deces.•ed so~dierJ 

D-24,058 l t 
---,----------:--- ' a. e a. 

(Army Serial No. ) 

._ . ..._ ___ t -- ·-- ·~c_o_r_p_a_ -----~-. whQ died 
(Organlzat~ on , Arm or Service) 

on t he 27th_Q..a.y of~_..Juoil'l-=:llarY=-o'---' 19Jti at West.ern I!)lropean Area 

The Adjutant General~ \'iar Department, \Va~hington~ D: t 
J., Compl ying with A.w. ~12. a Summary Court-~.arti ·&I., convened at Kansas City, 

Ho. , l'ursuant to S. 0. 2281 HQ.. , 1CCQ.M Depo t, dated 25 S~temb:er 194-3 , f or t he 
lJUrpC?.Se of disposing of the effects of the Etbove-nam~d. s oldier, re:norts t hat: 

a. No legal rep resentative or widow of t he d.eced.ent being presen~. at his c~mp 
or quarters, his effects were forwarded. tq this S~t-.ry Court-Martial. 

b. Local debtors owed deee.<ient 1 s estate $ __ Mot?-~~- 1 ef w~ich the sum of 
$ lone was coll.ected. (If nothin.b; was found due tlr collec·ced, sta.te nNonet1 ; 

otherwise , atta.ch itemized statement of sums o~ng c:.nd collected .• ) (Incr: _::........=_~) 

c. Decedent owed undisp uted local creditors the SUI;! of $ ff<me, which ha>.s 
been paid by the Summary Cour~Martial from f~~ds of decedent. (See inclosed re­

_ceipt_~ _"!":_~,. ~~~-- - -1-

d. Disposition of decedent's effects_~~~~ 
~ has b een made by the Summary Court- lv!artial b~r transmit tal through the Quart·er~ 
:naster oorps, at Government expense to pe rson. foun d enti tl~d _(Se~ S_u~~ry P?.~r·:t.:­
M'~:r-"t'ia:t !NDING be~ ow) , 

Fi!:l'bHi G: 

:Be-fo..re a SttiiliTiary Court-Marti~ whicn convened a t Kansas City , Ei ssouri ·on 

1-, ~Pel" ' 194_. p u:rsuant to Speci e-..1. Orders 228, Headquart-ers ., KCQ,M Depot. 

d..ated 25- September 1943 ,._ the ap.plLc.atio!l al). d/_o:r _~ffJ,_dC!Y.tt _o~_ ... MM.~a.· .oJI~.~~~n::-.::1==-l=i::.:Y;..:D=...-........... - . 
- (:&a~e ol --

-----------..-------_,,_for the effect!:~ of the abov:e-nalll.ed <i~cea.sed s ol die,_.., 
,Claimant). 

now in the possession of the United. States, together ·with other releva.~1 t evid.-ence, 

were duly considered; 

Whereupon, this Summary Court-Ma.:r:-tial finds that, ll$l.der the if? rovj.sions of 

.A.. w. 112 ____ _ ·~----- w. SQlU:.:.~..::.Jm___,--·~------------
~- ~'1' 1ff(1r:n fO.M.li i.:h.:tUl.ed:J 

. ·ro~ ·~· ...,..-.:......-...;;.,..~;.:,;,.....:,;n:;;,;.;.....~;.;.;_-.,..,...;..,...:...--~=-- ____ ., --~ .,.. -··--:- ··---·~--· - · ·-·~·-·-·, S ~a~·,e 
· ~~.7·; ·. TP1rm o,r Ville.~·) 
.,.. .... : .. .,.v. ~-
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ARMY SERVICE FORCE~ 

KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT 
801 HARDESTY AVENUE 

KANSAS CITY 1, MISSOURI (S-1-24-44) 

IN Re:PL.Y REFER To No • 26407 
JR ·~ : BM:nb 

Decemb er 24 , 1943 

Colonel Max W. Sullivan 
c/ o Transportation Officer 
Fort Lewis, Washington 

Dear Colonel Sul livan: 

This wi~l have reference to my letter of October 27th~ 
reporting that the personal effects of your son~ First Lieutenant 
Maxwell W. Sullivan, Jr., had been ~orwarded ·to you ~rom the Army 
Ef~ects Bureau. 

I~ you have received the shipment, I ~ill ·appreciate· it 
if you will kindly sign ' the original of the ' receipt · ~orm andre­
turn it to me. For this purpose I am inclosing an envelope which 

''· requires no postage. 

In the . event you have not received the shipment, please 
let me know ~.nd I will immediately .institute a tracer. ----···---·- -·--- --·--·------- ------ - -------------r,.._.._---·-·-·-·· 

I will appreciate your prompt attention to this letter. 

Yours very trulY,, 

~~-£~ 
2nd Lt. Q.. M.C. 

Chief, Adm. Contrql Branch 

1 Incl-~Envelope 

' 0-lv 
j \v ~ 

... 

-. 



Kansae City, Misso~ri 

In t h e matter of the disposition) 
of the effects of: ) 

) 
l~t Lt. Maxwell W. Sullivan, Jr ·) 

Ca se No. .,.2.,..6 .... 4""0..._7 __ ..-j"""d ...... : ... p..h 

{'Nrune of deceased soldier) ) 
.) 
) 

RECEIPT FOR ~FFECTS 
DELIDRED TO CLAI '!.ANT 

-------~~~o~-2~4~0r.5~8~~-------> 
(S e rial I umbe r) ) 

I he reby . acknowledge that I have recei V El d from the Effects Bureau , 

Kansas City Q~art e rmr.:. ster Depot, Kans as City, Mo . , th e following effects of 

the above-named d ecea s e d soldier: 

Number Articl e s Number Articles 

9 
l 

13 
1 
l 
6 

pr. trousers l flashlight 
off icer's blouse ~/insignia l straight razor 
and pilot wings 1 clock 

shirts l fountain, pen 
wool, green garrison cap . 2 mechanical pencils 
Officer's service cap ~/in~gnia 1· oox water colors 
pr. pajamas (tops and bottoms) -· 2 cases w/game boards 

l cotton bath robe 1 book 
11 undershirts 3 notebooks 
11 pr, drawe.rs l harmon~ca , 
3 wool union suits 1 money belt - empty 
7 towels l cigar box w/toilet articles and 
35 handkerchiefs other small items 

--~2~5~7~p~r~~~a~B~s~o~r~t~e~rl~- ~-2s~o~c~ks~.~- ~~------~~==~2~~c~i~g~a~~~- ~~~~~~e~--~l~~~g~h~t~ar~~~==========~~----------
3 neckties - 1 pipe 
1 rubber cap cover 1 box soap 
1 pr. tan oxfords 1 religious medal 
l pr. rubber overshoes 45 souvenir British coins 
1 pr. house shoes 1 Va1-0-Pak 
1 hot water bottle 1 b ox .,colored pencils 
1 Electric razor - Shavernaster 1 box personal cards 
2 cartons 1·and 3 pkg;s. cigarettes 1 pocket toilet set 

- ---fcon-:t--inuted _on Reverse) _ _ 
a.e~u:pt Lii also acJr..no-vdedged of t he sum of xxxx xxxxxx:v:xx~x.xXXxxi ____ --

xxxxxxxx:x:xxxxx:X:xxx}D.I.la:rs ' ' xxxxxxxxx:x:), found runong the effects of saita. .. ~ 

deceas.ed soldier. 

Subscribed at drvf~YvJ on thisl!.!j.__d.E.y of ~· 

£_, .: fV} l9Jk_. 
Witness~d 

J 

(Signature of witness) Signnture 

~. ~:·4· . 
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No. Article 

1 pr. (2) defense ribbons 
1 web belt w/buckle 
1 portfolio w/personal papers , photos, 

booklets , etc . 
1 pr. pilot wings 

1 Power of Attorney 

't(• 

''"' 

' .. "'!: .' lj ·. I ,_,?" ·•< ·k o' ~··• "P ' 

: (.' 

·- -~--::·:: 

.. 

.. ~ ..... , .. 

\ ' 
,, .,, 

-··~·-~ · --.. --.~~ .... ,.t" ·--:F"' . -~~1.. . .... , .... ~- .... 
-~·,:,- ; .. 

., .. ,, 
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WAR DEPARTMENT 
ARMY SERVICE FORCES 

KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT 

601 HARDESTY AVENUE 

KANSAS CITY 1, MISSOURI 

IN REPLY REFER TO : ftu. 2640.7 

Colonel Jf&x w. Sullivan 
o/o Transportation O:ffi-oer 
Fort l.elrl•• lf•shingU:m 

Dear Go-1 ope 1 Sul "1 i-van : • 

{S-11-2"7-4$) 
JP.M:IB:jd 

October 2 7. 194S 

'Tballlk y.au for •~e:cuting the f ,o,rms in o:cnmeot1on with the di,,apo­
sition ·of the persoDAl e:f.f.ec-ts of your eon, First Lieutenant ~11 
w. Sulli~. Jr. 

r:n..re i ·s inclosed a P0118r of Attorney ~eb 11as re4ei~cl at tbe­
Af."m!' Er~o:ta Bureau with pur son•s be-longings,. The r..-itr<ler ·Of' 'ebe 
propeJ'lt?y ta.a "lmen f'&AJ~~Lrrded to the Tnm.P:ortathm ON"loer.,. Fort .LMris., 
aa:hi~gt:oa,.. far d:e:livery to yau-. .fRli,s=ent ,... m!lde by frelgbt on 

Gov.armnent Bill of La.~ug No• 1lQ,-£8S2$.0l6. · 

When y.ou haw ~•ce•i'Wld t;he etffeota,.. I will ·&ppt"eeia'te yaur .a·ign­
ing one eapy of' the in.eloaed ,re-ceipt -.nd ret"Jmling it t.o thia Bure&""U .. 
hr-yaur o,cmv.enience11·· the:re is iD~·~a.eQ-..r-e; ·-·····-----·--
envelape. 

- - ----
---:------- ·----

3 lnela-
PO!IIM" -af :&.t'bGl"l!!Je7 
Reoei.pt (d1lp) 
En"Nlope 

J: Oim R. JIURPHY 
___ Lt . ~1. Q .c. 
BN'eota Q:uart.ra.e -----
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W:AR · DEPJ,.r:s': ::::;;1~T 

.ARl\;{ ZFJl'bCT3 Bu"RE.:m 

l:ihl :o:::tJ..!J)T.Jl, ~ to .:'J8reb.onso -
(S 3 Nov 45') 

P).eane see t l1.at tlle personal eff ects o:n the a1)0Ve J'l8~ltioned 

.cane ere :p acl';:ed , we.i cb.ec:i a;,1d i·eac13' for shi:pnent . prorrptly so that 
t hey IJ.ay be r~adily picJ:~d up . · Dills of Lr!din.e and all other 
papers' 17.ill .. L.8 marked VJi th t he Case nu:;:iter and can be iCientified 
ther,eby •. : Tlt~ oric,inal of · this f'orra-(S .. r01~ld be .returned to thEt 
·off .ice after conrpleti~n ., · 

't ·t. }J 



~----------------------------------------
,. 
I 
l 
l 
I 

} 

I 

Shovm on Tally In as ----------------------
TALLY IN NO . 1861 INVENTORY DATE 9-29-43 CASE NO. 26'4-01 · 

----~~------ --------~-------- -------------
EFFECTS OF MAXWELL W. SULLIVAN RJ.JJK let Lt. 

------~~==~~~~~~------------------ ~~~--~------------

ARMY SERIAL NO . 0-24058 ORG . 68th Bomb Sqdn. (H) 44th Bomb Gp. (H) 
--~~~~----------- ---~~--~~~~--~~------------~---~~ 

Consignor T 0 Ba.y Ridge, .bew York 
------------~~~-~~~------~-------------------------------------------

·Del ivering C<.1rrier Alton G. B/L N'. 8040951 B/L Date 
--~~~--------- ------------------ -------------

Arti c le Desori pti on Remarks 

Pr. wool trousers 0 D 
Pr. wool trousers pink Next of Kin a.nd Home a.d ree 
Officer's blouse, w/insignia. a.nd pilot ~ngs Father 
Wool shirts 0 D Col. Maxwell W. Sulliva. 

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~------------·------------------4~~~~~~~~~~~~ 
Wool shirt pink 

. - -
I 
I 
L 
; 

I 
I 

·r 
f 

I 

Wool shirt ~reen 
Shirts khaki 
Ge.rri~on ca.p wool green 
Officer's Service c a.p w/insignia. 
Pr. pajamas (tops and bo:ttoms) 
Bath robe cotton 
Undershirt.s wool 
Pr. drawers wool 
Wool ' tmion suits 

'"8 Pr. cotton drawers shorts 
( 4 Turkish towels 
'- 3 Huck towels 

35 Handkerchiefs 
25 Pr.assorted socks 
3 Neckti~s khaki 
l Rubber ca.p cover 
1 Pr. tan oxfords 
l Pr. rubber overshoes 
1 Pr. house shoes 
l Hot water· bottle 
1 ·Electric razor - Shavema.ster 
2 Cartons and ~ .t'JCgs. ol.ge:;re"t;"t;es 
1 Fla.shli ght 

--1-'- .,-t-l'S.~l.ght-ra.zor __ 
1 Clock 
J. .r·oun ta~n pen 
2 Mechanical pencils 
J. .Box water coJ.ors 
2 Cases w/game boards 
l .Boo.le 
3 Notebooks 
1 .l:iarmon~ca. 

1 Money belt- empty · 

c/o Ad.iuta.nt Generals D1 pt. 

washington, D. c. 

~ffects ta.g Serial Numbe. 

EF 2736-2737 

PAPERS C:EN SOREll 

N 0 OTHER ASN INDICATED 

Attached: 1 Power of 

Attorney, 1 Identifioat ·on 

card, 1 Effects tag, 

1 Pa.y Data. Card 

J. v~ga.r oox ·wf-.;Ol.J.e-.; ar-.;l.cJ.es ana o-.;ner smaJ.J. l.-.;~s 

2 Cigarette lighters 
J. npe 
1 Box soap 
J. rteJ.~g~ous meaal. 
45 Souvenir British coins 
l. vaJ.-u•raJC , . 
1 Box colored pencils J ~/.L~ 

I, ( Ar .L/7 A..,.,._. 
I ~ ~ox. per~~~~~ ... c~~~s 

Lt>O~~ 

~~<-4f 
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G. I ,. Removed 

I 
1 D~rk knife US - 1918 
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I 
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Sh own on Tally In as -----------------------
TALLY IN NO . 1861 INVENTORY DATE 9/29/43 CASE NO. 

-~~~-------- ----~~---------- -------------
-~FFECTS OF MAXWELL W. SULLIVAN RANK .l .st Lt. --------------------------------------------- ------------------------
ARMY SERIAL NO . 0-24058 ORG . 68th Bomb Sqdn. 44th Bomb. Gp. ----------------------
C:ms i gn or 

----------------~--------------------------------------------------~ 

Delive r ing Carrier G.B/L N~. B/L Date ----------------- ------------------ -------------

PaC)·kage 
No . Article Deseripti on Rema rks -- ··- -·-

i l Pr. {2) · Def'ense ribbons 

I 1 Web belt w/buckle 
t / 

~ · 

1. 

'- 4 Pair Khaki trousers 

1 Portfolio w/personal papers, photos, booklets, etc. 

1 Pr. pilot wings 

' L 8 Cotton tmdershlrts 

' 

l 

-·- --- ····-·--·- --

l 
; 

' 

i .. 
i ; 

-- - - -------
i --- --- .----- ·-- ---- -- -- --- -- ---- -

.. 
-

., 
•. 

I 

; 

! 

' 
I 
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No. 26407 
IN REPLY REFER TO:----

WAR DEPARTMENT 
ARMY SERVICE FORCES 

KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT 

601 HARDESTY AVENUE 

KANSAS CITY 1. MISSOURI 

Colonel~ w. Sul)..iwn 
$1:Ation domplemetit 

Ft. · r,. Vi:rg1ni:a 

(S-11 -2-43) 
J RM:IB:i't 

Oetober 1. 1.94'3 

The ~ Effect s Bur.eau has reee iwd for dis­
posititcm the p.e·r~cmal eff eots of yom- s.Qn... lst Lt. ... ~ll 
iJV.. Sull1'V8!1-. Jr •. 

k .Ql'der tha t these effe·ets may be fQM~arded 
ill aceerda.o.ce nth existing ins-1•r·ue'ti~.,., i,'t 1• nee:e11se-y 
the.t we ebtJ1iJl ·cw'bain infornetie reg~~ t~ femf:ly 
or Li.eDteJJ&Dt h].l'ivtm• To that eJJ4. l ·J~1ll~~.Q,-~ 
applicaticm a1ld a._f'f'id&vit ·f arD~& 11thieh .ammi"tf'be exeeuiied 
by 7011 8!ld retm-ned to t his Bul'"e&U.. 

·'f~ pro-perty will be forward.ed a.s soon at; 
possible attar ree•eipt of the infoTJDB.t!.on required to 
d.etermi.De the pr-oper consignee .• 

Ploase e.eoept m.y sina.ere s)liiP&thy i.D the 

loss or your • 
Y OUF11 ve't'Y tr'Qly, . 

J ·OJDf R • JIURPHY 
Lt .. eq1. Q&.-c. 

Effec-ts .Quar'ter.mastar 

~ .. - ~ ~.. ... ·--
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WAR DEPARTMENT 
ARMY SERVICE FORCES 

KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT 

601 HARDESTY AVENUE 

KANSAS C ITY I. MISSOURI 

QM .201 (2GW7) 
IN REPLY REFER T O:----

TO The Adjutant Gell!lral , 'Wu shing;t on., D. e" 

.nm:m.:rt 
1 Ooto:be.r 1~41S 

Fo:rw:arded herewith for disp~ ition, ldenti:f'1o ticm Card J'io. 830 
and m AGO Form Wo. 77 ot lle.xwell ·~ . ullivan~ Jr., lst Lt., o-24058., . Air 

corps; dee a ~ 

·2 t_nola-
-Inel 1. ... J -.Qa.~ -»o• 810 
~1 2 - m> .l® FQrm No• 7'7 

JWN' 'R. lfORPB! 
ttt .. col. Q. .c • 

Et:f eta ~~ster 



ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU 

INFORMATION CIRCULAR CONCERNI JG THE PERSONAL EFFECTS OF MILITARY PERSONNEL 
REPORTED MISSING, MISSING IN ACTION, INTERNED OR PRISONER OF WAR . 

•• . ... f ~ ,. ,-. - ... 

The Army Effects Bureau, Kansas City, Missouri , has been established by the 
War Department to receive and dispose of the personal effects of military personnel 
se rvinb outside the continental l~uits of the United States. 

This circular has been prepared to furni sh approximate information as to the 
time which may elapse before the effects of our missing, missing in action, interned 
J.nd prisoner of war personnel are received at this i3ureau. 

In some theaters of oper-ations , effects are held for a certain length of time 
oefore shipment to Kansas City. This 11 holding 11 period varies in the different 
~heaters. Many soldiers originally classed as missing or prisoners, have been able 
to r c~ turn to their organizations by aid of the "Underground. 11 It is desirable that 
their belongings await them when they return. 

Due to hazards of the sea and many transportation difficulties in the return 
of property from overseas, it is impossible to determine accurately the time the 
0ffects actually will arrive here . However, the following may serve as a guide as 
to the time that normally is required for effects to reach this Bureau f~om the 
various theaters of operations: 

EUROPEAN THEATER 

The 11 holding11 period in England and France is known to be three months. An 
additional four months should be allowed for transportation of the property to this 
Bureau. 

NORTH AFRICAN THEATER (INC LUDING ITALY) 

Six months should be allovred for r eceipt of effects from this theater . 

ASI.A.TIC AND SOUTHINEST PACIFIC THEATERS 

At l east ten months, and in many cases ~welve or more, are r equired for ef­
fects to be received from these theaters . 

Upon receipt of the effects, it is desirable that this Bureau have the follow­
ing inf ormation to enable selection of a qualified pe rson to receive the property 
or' the soldier: 

l. The name and address of his wife , if he is married. 
2. The names and addresses of his closest relatives; i.e., oldest adult 

child, father, mother, oldest brother, oldest sister, etc. 
3. The name, address, and relationship of the person by whom it is felt 

he would wish his belongings stored. 
4. If available, letter or written instrument from the soldier, such as 

power of a\1;.orney, indicating with whom he would want his property 
stored. 

It is advisable that the next of kin keep this Bureau iP£ormed of any change 
of address. 

Afu'li EFFECTS BUREAU 

Eff . QM Form No . 97 
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Standard Form. No. 10458& 
FOB)l LPPROVJ:D liY 

OO)lPTBOl.LitB OJ:NJ:~ u. 8. 
.AUIWit:U.la:lll 

/, ': 

/c. 
' ' . ' 

UNITED STATES OF AMERIC. 

'!.~ 
am~ p21~· · ent Fi l!lane (l.f'Jtiee~r, tr .~ .• . . 91" -sb.!..ngton,n. 

--------------------- -----~-~-,~!w~~v~~~~~oe) __________________________________ _ 
--~~---;--oiti---~is~Ji~¥jii>ie _____ j;;_t ____________________ _ 

GOVERNMENT BJLJP ,. --~! ... !ldl:_~~~ .. ___ !!::~i;~~~i~~~~~~;~~~~,~~it~~~~~~-2~~~!~~~~~~~~~=~~p~~~ 
OF LADING (N~e and title otlasuin& o11lcer) tl.s..L..,Cll:li_,.. , (Date luued) 

MEMORA~~~OPlad..f!:e~'l:!o~~--~~!~~~~--~~!~~---~--~~~~~;;~~~-~;~-~-----~---~~~~~~~ 
by the ----.---------------------------------- ____ __ -------------------_________ ------------------ ------------------------- the public property heremafter descnbed 

!Name of tranaporta.tion company) ' 
in apparent good order and condition (contents and value unknown), to be forwarded subject to conditions stated on the revei'IIe hereof, 

1 itan&e. ·C.ttJJ • .Mts•:ourl f~o.xot Lev:i.•• · ~ s~t·on rom _________________ ----- ___ _ -------- __ __ ______________ ___________________ -----______ ___ __ to . __________ ___ ---------__________ ______________ ------____________________ --------
. (Bhlppin& point) (Destination) ILS lnti.r.k$~ 

by the said company and connecting lines, there to be delivered in like good order and condition to· ----------------------------------------------­
(Conaiinee) 

via Store U:ot:' 4$lllteJ%7 requ.e.st.&d 
------------ --------- --- -------------(ii.;ut;-j;;i.i~eY'ii~iY';ii;;;-;,-;;;e·;;-.t;~iw·i.;t';;.~,-'t-iir-ih;-o-;,;;;mn;e;;'t-iii&;-.bS;.;;.;;;:t'limi>'Y> _________________________________________ _ 

lU.IUt:.S NUMBEli.S ON 
PACKAGES 

NUMBER. AND 
KIND OF 
P.AC~GES 

DESCRIPTION OF ARTICLES 
(Obeerve strictly carrier's freight claasillcation. Avoid t rade or 

technical names) 

CERTIFICATE OF ISSUING OFFICER 
(Tp be filled out when this bUI of ladlnc Is luued for use by contractor In maklnc shipment) 

WEIGHTS• 

Contract No. ----------------• or Purchase· Order No. -"·------------------------• dated ------------------------------:._ _____ , 19 ____ _ 

---------------·--(p~-o:-B-.-jX,iit-~in-COilin.ci)------·-------------- ··---------------------------------(~;m-;;i)·------a----------------------

CCAIIRID'S RIGHTS TO SHIPPING CHAIIGD NOT AFRCTIED aY FACTS SET OUT IN THIS CDITIFICAft) 

MEMORANDUM COPY 

IDJ lliJ LW U ([] £SJ U ~ · ~-- .. -- ... -: .... u. Go~ •• 
• Sbcnr a11o cablo -meDt for •hiPII*Itl via - carrie ill - where nqlllred, t 7umlah thla IA!ormatlon In cue ot carl* ahlpmentl olll7, 

1-11'79 . . ' 
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In the Summary Court-Marti-a.l., in, and for the 

ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU 
KANSAS CITY··. QlJART.Fil.HASTEH DEPOT 

Independence & ~ardesty Aves. 
· · Kansas City, Mo. · 

In the matter of the disposition ) 
of the eff~cts of ) 

) 
-~1 ~st;.._;;L:;;.;t;...•;.._,.:;;;M~an~:r-e 1-l~VV:-' •;._,;;;;S~u~l~lJ;;;;.·· v.;.;a~n..__) 

(Name of deceased soldier) ) 
) 

0 - 24058 ) 
------~~~~~~------(Serial Number) 

;:/;) .... 
:t: rf. 

. ) .. . " ' 

' '(Name of claimant) 

in the County of fJ~ 
I • 

Case No, 26407 -------
APPLICATION FOR EFFECTS 

OF DECEASED SOLDIER 

( Claimant) of ........ _,~~- ~- · ~{'..:~:.....;;;....;..;....:;....;.~ ----:--::-::--~--' 
(CitY, town or villa~e) 

·-
hereby make application for the effects of the above-named deceaped soldier, 

now in the possession of the United States, and in support there of state: 

1. That /~ / r , entered the military sarr•iew Y 't!J ... I _ 11 A 11/L. ~ v . .s, ~..) 

(Name of dec:ease~~ /\ . .' · 

of the United States on or about /~ 
~~-~1)/1(¢/ . 
Oandwas a _J tgf ~ in 

"'\ (Gr.aae or rank of deceased) ~..!..._;~~~;...;:::;~~,_l::~--~~~?.'f-~ii9=~ 

---:r:;-~.....-.:-:-------:-~--:-~-"'""':"':-----:~--=---=--~--r--; that he was born 
:(~f. n~t known, so state giving all possjJ>ie information.) 

soldier: 

in the S·tate of ~ ·. 
(I ·~~ount;y, sc 

; and that he 

2. That I bear the following rela~ionship to the above,,amed deceased 

(Mark around one of the following _wh:i,ch describes your relati.onship): 

( 1) 
( 2) 

(3) 
14) 

Widow 
.A~nisd:,rator or ~ecutor 

.o:t Elstate 
.SQJl 

( 6) 
(7) 
( S) 
t~ 

( 10.) 

Mother 
Brother 
Sistt?r 
Qr-S!n~c~;J..d 
Other next ·Of kin 

(l5) 
l'J~~:t.er 
Fathe?:J 

3. That there is no living ~erson who bears -relations~p to s~d 



..... . ,, .... 

deceased soldier of a lower numbered class than that marked above, exoept 

* (Example: If you have marked (7) Brother, are there any living persons 
described by classes (l) to (6) inclusive? If so, give their names and 
relationships to the deceased soldier; if not, state "No Exception.") 

. : ~ . , · 
4. That I have completed and executed the affidavit on the follow-

ing pages hereof and make it a part of this applic~tion by refere~ce. 

of Witness 

.. -_......,-,_.,....,,._..:------~-------------·-

-•,• '" .. ,_ 

.. 
N- ---· 0 - ·A--(".- - - --- .- - ·· -:• :;:._ .~ """" .... 

.....~.~ ..... 



Name :: n Full 
iQhristian . Dicidlo and su rnameL Sex ___lig£_~!:_0ffic t:: A~dr~ss~Ful ----=-r ---~------+, _..::..,_ _ _ __ . 

'-............. 

--------------------~--- ----
------- "-....._· :=±--
(If th~:-;;;:~o n;y- ·ad~i tion;l nru;; ,_; s , g_i_v_E:.-'-s-arnu information on separ ate she e t 
and attach) 

Ha s a l c..g1:1 l guar dian bco n appoint ed for any of the abov E:. children? -
If so, gj V t...- numes and addresses of such guar dians in fu] 1 : ____ ....-________ ~ 

----··~------------··-----·-------.....,..___ ___ _._ 

Is thE:. f a th0r of de c v&~cd so l d i ~ r now living? __ ~ • 

so, stato his namo ond addross~ ..?J. .~ 
__ ,aM ~-r-» . -
If 

--If not, when a nd whLr£- did 1':;; di 0? ------
Ras th0 ~bovc -named fath~ r abandoned the support of his family~~~------

If so , stat0 circumstanc es 
----------·~---~---------------

~f d~? c cas ed, whep, and whe.r6 did she die?....._ 
. ~-!.·.~. 

·~ ~, .. 7 Has dac_Ba§..@_~~Qldi.e~_,_any: _ .~oth:;::s·_gr ; s,.tste_rs now li v~~g~ . ·. ~- ~ ':'"' __ _ 

If so , give name, sex, age and addr ess o£ each living brother and sister : 

· -Name ir.. Fu11 
. ~ ' ~ . ... ... Chri:stian.., ·.rriict'ale-·and s-urname .. ,. , S ex ~- P.ost ' Offic~Ad~~~ in Full 

!• . ~ ..... 

~ ,. hp~~ ~·----'-:::....o:::::--~:;..:,;.,..:.;;.,......,.-.,---'---+t---
.. - ··-· 

information on s eparate sheet 



, 
I 

COUNTY OF p~ ' -------·-- ------- --( ss 
STATE~~---

Pursqnnlly appLar c.d b~fo re m~ , 

in and fo r t he C ount~ and Sta t e 

<._j_.. 
aged · w year s , r e siding at fr~ 

(City , town 

County of _e_~ __ , State of htc <LL · 
or vi llagE: ) 

who, boing' duly sworn , dcclarc s that th e following answe r s a nd stat~mbnts a r t. 

mad~ in support of -
( his or hor) 

~applic 2. t ion (s (:;G page l of this fo r m) 

for th;:; 0f f ccts of ~___Ll_~ 
lJ:aD.lc of d ,_.ct..as(..d soldi c, r) 

now in th~ poss ession of 

thb United States : 

V~a s the dec.:;c. s cd soldier marri t-d at th to time uf his dca th? __ .....!-/...J(~o~-----
I f so , what i s the namG and addr L-S s of hi s wi dow? ___________________ __ 

What was hc; r mui d·.;;n name ? -

Were thoy living t ogcthor as husband and wife ·,;1hen the de:; ceas c; d soldier 

.,.--" 
~--·-··- · <:;nt-Ei r cd the military s ervice? _______ _ If not , sta t e tho circumstance s: 

----------------------

Wor e they divo rced or separat ed by l bgal proc eedings? -
If so, whon and by order of vJhnt cqurt? ________ ~----------------

I s his \":idow now living ? _____ -__ _ If not, when and whGr b did she di e ? 

------------------
V~as d0CtA!.sed soldhr c;v e:.. r pr eviously m.."lrri cd? -- If so, to whom and 

how was this rnarriag"' tEmnin~ted? ______________ ~------------
l ' 

nas dG c ~a s o d soldier any chi ldrGn now liv}ng? _____________ ~~~- ~~----~--

(C ontinuGd on Revers e Side) 



1 

I 

~ ---- .. . 

I 
' 

Has de c tmsed soldier eny grc·.ndchildnm now livi ng ?_ 

I f so j giv e nan~:. , ag ; , n.ddr t;;ss and name of on e par ent of ea ch l i v ing gr a nd -

child ~ 

----------.... __ --· -~·-----~------+---=-..., 
i 

--·- - - - -- __________ ____ _L ! 
(If tl; c. rC; a r c .ny o.ddi tiona1 n~:·m~.:. s , •gi v e same informat ion on sG par ate she0t 
and attach) 

Did the dec ea a od soldie r l eavo a v:ill ? ~ ------ ------------
If so , ho.s c: n Lxecuto r of h i s Gs te.t t.;; be'=n appoint6d by pr oba t e court?-==-

If so , g ivf. namb and addre ss of Exe cutor and inc lose c ert ifi e d copy of 

l et t e r s of a dmini str at i on 

If th~ d~ 6 eased s oldi er l eft a will and an Exe cuto r has not y e t been appointed 

i s it tr e int6ii.tio n of tho J1 x c:, cutor to pro bat e the will? _______ _ 

Has 8-n .~dmini strato r of t he estat e been appointe d by proba t e court?--=--
0 

M• 'r.. o 
0 

-... ·' 0 -
0 

- ••M•- •O 
0 -Mo -------· --..----·--· .......-._.... •. _. __ ......., ___ ,.."··- .. --·-·~ 

f ' so ·~ gTve nam(:·--and Cl.'O.d r ~s$ of d dminis t r a tor a nd inclose a C6rt i f icd co py of 

l Gtte r s of admin i st r at ion -----------------------------------
Claimant f urther dc, clar es '!; hat t h e a bove a nswe r <> and .. s tat ements 

a r t; ··true , ixcopt as to those ff.\ ct s which a r e stat ed to be unc erta i n ; tha t 

~ clO.iqant "b a s not- purpCJsely- r ef-r ain-ecl:-"-f-:P.om- unswe.r:.ing . any_ u estion or furni~h-

ing a ny ·r eque st ed in fo r mation; that~ ____ mak~ s th~ fo r e go i ng application 
(he or she ) 

~ _ r e l a tionshi p (or capacity) of ~ 
-· _( __ '(;. --G-_·_. -~- · ) __ (_h_i_s _or h er) ( Sta t e;: 

a nd thi s a f fi davit in 

~apacity , a s Ex0 cutor, .. dmi n i s tra t or c- r 

Son~ - DnughtE:r,' .F9. thur, Moth~ r, c; tc: 

for the purpos e of 
i?iinoi"'ci'iita.,;' or €.sta t e o'f de'c .:;asea' 2 s t h e ca s e ma y be) 

enabling the Unit Gd Sta t 0s to di s pose o f thE: eff e cts of s~id d e ceas ed 



soldier und e r the provisicms of n r t .ic J..:. of Vu'n r l l2 ( 10 U.S . C. 1584); and, 

that -~-- ··- h s re£~d th;:; c.pplicr!.tion on Pc:.~ e 1 h Gr Gof and th e 
-n:e tjr oht::> } 

s t atemt:nts tht. r e in cuntained Cti'L true -l:m d- correct. - ~--- / t- -

Witncsse d by : ~ /r ~ 
(l/gnr:..tur t:J ·.,r Claimant) 

(Signo.tur e of Wit;;;;;~----

_jiLd_ __ day of~ Sworn to and subso-rih;,d bt::fo r <:; ITH:; this 

l9J/:3-__ . 
(Imprsss s eal here) 

--··- (Of fici a l 

i\fty cormnissj_on oxpirE,s ____________ _ 

' Note !.. If the :::.ppli ca tion ~md u. ff idavi t r:.. r e ex E; cuted by t~1e Exe c);ltor or 

Administra tor of the es t atL of the .de ceased soldier , or by the Guardian of a 

claimant, a ce rt ifiE;d copy of the.· l .:>ttbrs 9f a dmin :' stration or p;uardianship, 

will be unn c;; cL.ssar y to s&curc- tho following a ffidav·i t of a di s interested 

one disint t> r e sted person of legc, J. ::.go who can wri t e and who can .execute the 

following afficiav:i:t . ,~11' signe,tur es must be in ink and all other writing 

l,,,. must b e in typ.-:::wr·i t ing or ink . In cast: the claimant's mark · is suh:;;ti tuted 

for the wr itten s~gnature , twQ disinterested att e sting witnesses are required 

who c an write the i r ·narnes. 

COUNTY 
ss 

~;:;tud in ""d 
-off· al) 

_ag&g,_""'59.J-_ ___ y6ar s, a cii;i:.:e.n of tht;O Uni t6d States, r e siding at Fort Lewis, 

Was~gtori 



-l-
1 

I 
I 
I 

I 
I 

I 

I 
! 

---------·--- Stret:J t, Fort Lewis --------- ' County of 
(City , tovm or village) 

___ Pie~----' State of !;T..@.shin~----' who, b eing duly sworn, 

d e cl~r ~ s tha t he 
( h~:; or she;) 

lst Lieut. }~ell W. Sullivan 
( N~me of de c ~a s e d s o ldi ~ r) 

has b&en a cquaint ed with thb family of 

fo r --~-- y0urs and knows 

Colonel Max~~ . · Sullivan 
( lhr.1 E: of Claimm1t) 

_____ to bG the · --ra.t:.ne:r-·­
(Re l a tionship , such a s 

widow , son~ daught er, e-tc .) 
of said dt: cvas F.: d so l di<:: r ; that __ h!L_ __ 

(he or she-) 

has r ead the for egoing applicction and a f fidavit and that to tho best of 

_ his knowl edge and belief the answers and stnt bments ther ein 
(his or her) 

conta ined a r e t ruE- and correct; that said c.r.;pJ.ication and affidavit were 

s ign~ d by the claimant in his pre sE..nce; and , thn.t affiant llJ.Gi.§. 
(his or he;r) 

no ~ intarc;st vihatever in the pendi ng application for the effe cts of sai d 

deceased soldier. 

Sworn to and subscribed before me t~is lOth day of O_ct_o_b_er ___ _ 

19~. 

(Impr ess s ea l here) 

My Commiss:j_on Expires; ______ _ 

Eff. QM Form No . 2 - Page 7 

~~~~(~O~f~fl4· c~l--~~~~s~i~g~n~a~t~ure) JAl~S ADAMS 
---,'---- -- - - --- ---'-- Jd.AJOR k. G. .. 

ADJU':\'~ -

(Offi ci al d E:> sign;:tion) __ _ 



ARMY SERVICE F'ORCES 

KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER OEPOT 

(S-2-2~ 
JRM:LB:cly 

January 2, 1945 
I 

IN REPL.Y REF'ER To27 .J1 283 B 

801 HARDESTY AVENUE 

KANSAS CITY t , MISSOURI 

Mrs. Grace ~. Suber / 
3234 Riverside Boulevard ~ 
Sacralnento, Cali f ornia / 

Dear Mrs. Suber: 

The .A:J:mr E!'!'ects ~ has received certain f'unds w+-~ch 
belonged to your husband, Lieutenant John C. Suber._,... 

,./ 
This is the only property o!' y-oar husband received here to 

date, however money ordinarily is transmitted to this BUreau by 
mail J i..'1 advance or other personal e!'!'ects. 

In making application for these .t'tmds, it is necessar,r only 
that you confir.n your address, stating that you are the legal lfidmr ../ 
of Lieute~'1t Suber. 

/ 

For your convenienc-e in replying, there is L"lclosed a self­
addressed envelope which needs no postage. 

1 Incl-­
Envelope 

'. 

...... 

Sincerely yours, 

F. A. ECKHARDT 
Captain Q.M.C. 

Assistant 

/ 



l1 t t..f /U~t~JAK;/1 uJ~ f111t1'A11. Jr-_ 

1- Z 7,. Lf 3 urs c te If,~ l r \ ANJ, -f~t/ )Jc Hteri~J> 
44~&-; tf I; 5 

INDIVIDUAL DECEASED· 
PERSONAL FILE 

s·EST COPY POSSIBLE 
POOR QUALITY ORIGINAL 



A1C Mark Sullivan · 
USAF RAF Lakenheath 
Box 4176 
APO 09179 N.Y., N.Y. 

Dear A1C Sullivan: 

Reference is made to our letter of April 22, 1985. 

According to your uncle's burial file, he was a pilot aboard 
a B-17 bomber of the 68th Bomb Sq (H), 44th Bomb Gp (H) which was 
shot down near the island of Terschelling, Holland on January 27, 
1943. None of the crew members survived. 

Sincerely, 

_j)~~ ~~~' 
WILLIAM E. RYAN, JR. 
Colonel, AD 
Director of Operations 

and Finance 



., . 

THE AMERICAN BATTLE MONUMENTS COMMISSION 

AlC Mark Sullivan 
USAF RAF Lakenheath 
BOK 4176 
APO 09179 N.Y., N.Y. 

Dear A1C Sullivan: 

WASHINGTON, D.C. 2031'1 

April 22, 1985 

1LT Maxwell w. Sullivan, Jr. 
024058 
Plot -P, Row 22, Grave 9 
Netherlands American Cemetery 
Margraten, Halland 

. Thank you for your recent letter. 

Your uncle is interred in the Netherlands American 
Cemetery as indicated in the above caption. Information 
concerning the cemetery, directions for travel there, as well as 
other information of interest may be found on the tabbed pages 
of the enclosed pamphlet. · 

A black and white photograph of the gravesite mounted on 
a calor lithograph of the cemetery will be mailed to you within 
the next eight weeks. Encl.os=d with the lithograph will be a 
booklet descrirn ng the cemetery in detaiL 

An:angements for placement of floral decorations . at the 
gravesi.te can be made through this Corn~ by ~ of the 
attached fOrms. Checks or money Ol:del:s for floral decorations 
should be made payable tO the ABMC Flower Fund. As a guide, 
the cost of a suitable spray in the area is $15.00. Weather 
perrni.tting, a calor palaroid photograph of the decoration in place 
will be taken and forwarded to you. 

We have asked the Department of the Army which maintains 
the burial records for all services to ~ch its records for 
information concerning the circumstances of lLT Sullivan's death. 
The information will be fOrwarded to you as s:>on as it is 
received. 

... ,. . ...... ,.,.,- .................... , .................. ..,...,....,~ ·~···Ht.l6"~ .... --"'--······ .. J'IIW!Itill .... ,..... .l.rkd!fll•"a!l181l ~~ 



If we may be of any further service, please let us know. 

Encls 

Sincerely, 

,_Kfrfr:~ AIJ ~ 
~~y~RYAN, JR. 

Colonel, AD 
Director of Operations 

and Finance 
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RECEIVED 

APR 1 0 1985 

ABMC 
WASHINGTON 



·~ • 
REQUEST FOR RECORDS 

For we ol this la<m, ,_ AR 3«1- 18- 1; the p<oponent agency is TAGCEN. 

OFFICE OF RECORD 

DATE OF REQUEST 

10 JUNE 85 
TO BE COM/"LETED BY CUSTODIAN 

DATE RECOI'IDS MUST !liE RETURNED 

a. CUSTODIAN AND ... DDRESS 

WASHINGTON NATIONAL RECORDS CENTER, SUITLAND, MD 20409 

b. RECORDS REQUEST ED (Gi•• f'il• ('/ au r(icat iOfl . suf!irct . dau . and othPr id,nri (yi nK informa tion. If " cords of pnsoflne/ art' r<•qu rs tr d . Ki•e 
na'"e (LAST NAME FIRST! 11rad,, Sofi a/ Security Account Numbt.'r . typr of file rcquesud. and purpou .for ~· hi ch "'cords uu to bt• Hsrd.) 

293 

RG; 092 

SULLIVAN, MAXWELL w. 
SN; 024058 

ACCi 70 A 0001 

1LT 

DOD; WORLD WAR II 

LOCi 7/55;00-1-1 

;o:E ,c._ 
TTl> = :e.g '-f) ;z: 

>:::o: - -
~o:i -
'V'J (;') 
;::.:;~, ,_, - -. rr.~ O c=:;> 

.~-):;:; % 

:t-' - -'! :z 
' ~"'m;.,. ~ 

?~-;~ """'e - - - ;:'l!;: .oO .l:;".. :Q> 
w ·· z:. -~"?> __, 
:3>~ '~ 

c. ESTIMATED NUMBER OF DAYS RECORDS ARE NEEDED : 

. 2 . REQUESTER 

a. N.-.ME . OFFICE .-.DDRESS AND TELEPHONE NUMBER OF 
PERSON REQUESTING RECORDS . 

HQDA, DAPC-PED-F/STATON/325-7960 
2461 EISENHOWER AVE, RM 984, HOF I. 
ALEX, VA 22331-0400 

ALL REQUESTS MUST BE SJGNED BY AN INDIVIDUAL 
AUTHORIZED TO WITHDRAW THE RECORDS REQUESTED. 

3 . SEARCHER ' S REP-QRT 

d. IF I TEM 3h I S C HE C KED . GIVE N.-.NIE O F PERSON TO WHOM 
s . RECORDS ATTACHED FOR DEL I VERY TO ADDRESS RECORDS ARE LOANED . OFFICE ADDRESS. TELEPHONE NO .. , 

IN ITE'M 2 AND DATE LOANED 

b. RECORDS CURREIIITLY ON LOAN (Ser flt>m Jd ) 

c . UNABLE TO IDENTIFY RE.CORDS 

l'. DATE SEARCHED f. S I GNATURE OR INITIALS OF SEARCHER 

R. ~ 
CAUTION 

A. THESE RECORDS WILL BE USED FOR OFFICIAL PURPOSES ONLY. 

B. DO NOT REMOVE, PERMIT TO BE REMOVED. ADO TO. OR REVEAL THE CONTENTS TO UNAUTHO­
RIZED PERSONS. 

C. THE PERSON SIGNING IN ITEM 2b ABOVE, IS RESPONSIBLE FOR RETURN OF THESE RECORDS IN­
TACT TO THE OFFICE OF RECORD. 

RETURN OF RECORDS TO ADDRESS IN ITEM 1 

a. DATE RETURNED if. SIGNATURE OR INITIALS OF INDIVIDUAL RETURNING RECORDS 

DA .. !R~o 543 REPLACES OA FORM 5"3 . I JAN !?6 , WHICH WILL BE USEG . COPY 1 



.. 

~EQUEST FOR INFORMATION hfb 

DATE 

PENTAGON LIA I SON SECTION , MEMORIAL DIVISION ~~June 1951 
TEL. EXT . M · NO . 

Sec., Regis. Er., Mem. Div. 71 600 2542 ":B" 
OF DECED ENT ( La s t , Fir• t. M~dd l e Init i al) SERIAl NUMB ER 

0 240 058 

1. It is requested that a clarification be furnished t his Office pertaining to 
the correct name of the above decedent who appears on records t his Office as follows: 

AGO Report of Death dated 3/4/43--------------------------------- Maxwell vT ., Jr. 
AGO Roster of WW II Deceased------------------------------------~ M:xwel l W. • 

_ ... a. I t is furt her requested that a corrected Report 
Of f ice, if present one is determined to be in error. 

IN FORMAT ION FUR NISHED 

Correct name of above..,na.med dec.edent is Maxwell W . • Jr. 

Report of Death is not in error. WW II Deceased Roster is be-

ing correc·ted.. ·:·· 

~-

1 ' ...... - ' . 
··~ 

S. Gibbs, Major., 

ORIGINAL •TO BE. F~LED IN 

){E)l. DIVe . ~ .... 
. -·-

A 2 57 42 



I , 

293 Sullivan, Maxwell W. 

l/Lt e 240 osa 

H:El.fORIAL DIVI'SION 
IDJE.ISTRATION :BRANCH 

B.:lTICORDS SECTION 

DATE 11 OotQber 1951 · 

SUBJECT: CORRECT NAME, RANK ANTI fO rt SERIAL liJ'U"I-l:BER OF DECEDENT S. 

1. The Official spellin.g of name, tP,e rank: , andlor the serial numbe~ of . 
ArJ!lY ''lti'or-ld Uar· II 'Decedents is determined by the: Adjutp.nt General 1 s Office. 

2. 
verified 

.'below: 

The name, r ank and/ o; serial .number of '· subjeci( decedent has been · 
with the Adjutant General'' s Office this date to be .correc.t as shown 

... ~ 
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rY . f :·-
r 

.~ J. I . 
·L-,~ / RRE Form #43 
{ V · :?0 Sep 48 
L 

. ' 

Attached hereto correspond ence and/or other identifying rnec ia of possir·le 

a r chival va lue , pertaining to: 

Subject r E'rrErins have reen permanently interrec' ov~rseas jn thP Unit E·d 

· ,' .MARGFMTEN 
Sta t e s ~' ilitary Cei!Ietery 

.' 

....... 
. ' 

.. ,'""' 

Incl # ' . 

. -· 
., 
., 

'-· 

_ _____ ...., .,-.-- .. ··-- ------

,.-

- .r) 



r-------------------------
.. 

Or t sJ.conm1andantur Te:r s che lli n t; 
Absendender Truppeqteil 

Datum . 3J; . • 1 • 1'943 • 
< 

,._ Fet~~~~n------Liberat~rabmeldung 
unbekannt ~ak· L~"'-· 

Nr. 2426 v- 1o.2.43 W.G.o'e -24 

.. 

Truppenteil 

Sul l ivan 
Familienname 

Dienstgrad: m1b e ka:nnt 

Feldpost-Nr . 

MuWo 
Vorname . 

A· f,J. . 
Oehuttstag: __ un_b_e_l_c_a_m_~l_t __ ___, __ _;__ ___ _ 

Jmb e kaJ1Tit 

Soldatenfri edho f 

Fries l and 
Kreis 

Ei,n_zelgral,l 

Begrabnisort I ns e 1 · 
T.ers chel l i l?-g 

79 Nr. _____ _ 

"' Verrrerke 'iiber die Grabstiitte;, 
Skizze auf der Riickseite beifiigen 

' 

\ 

' - ~ 
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f CQNiG FORM 638 
I REV 1 A.PR 48 

I 

OFFICE OF THE QUARTER;MASTER GEHERAL OF THE ARMY 

DlTRAOFFICE .REFERENCE SHEET 

I DUE, HOUR AND DATE 
1--~------~-----+l ------~--~-------i 1 2 1 ·

1 
4 j 

I 11·10. FROM TO :DAT_~ 
1 Ident Sec ;Rec Sec \ 29 Ident Br iRepa t Br 1 A 

\ , It is requested that necessary action 
; be taken to deflag the case of the follo\Jing 

l 
D.L.Deyivis 

I 

I If ., : : 
(/) .' •• J 

D• iM n· ' ug 1em l.V (1em J.V i 1950 

i 
I 

I 

., .J I{; 
!> •. I - __/ 

c~ 

: name.d individual: · 

\ USMC Ma.rgraten, Holland 

0-24058 W-3-72 ~ULLIV.AN, llaxwell W. 

. ---------------4~~1. 
Per Radio, AGRO 2252, dated 17 Augu.st 1950. 

X 293 file is attached. 

cox 
74059 

( 

------ ---..1 
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OFF ICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GEl,lERAL OF THE ARMY 

Davis 

I 
; HO. 2 3 

1 FROM TO 

1 
i i 
;Chief iChief 
;Ident Sec :Rec Sec 
1Ident Br ~epat Br 
IMem Div !Hem Div 

INTRAOFFICE REFERENCE SBEET 

i DATE 

25 
i July 

1950 

I 

DUE, DATE, HOUR _____ _ 

i It is requested that necessary action be 
ltake~ by your B:c·anch to £l~g ear>8S and suspend 
all action on the follo~ing na~ed individual 
}mtil further information is received from 
!this Office: 

1 

) USMC Margraten 

'-?Jvr )j ---- --- IJI'II/ J j --- StlniV.AN. Maxwell W. 0-~2-~ j _ -·-W-3-72 

~· -J-~ 

~ 
Operations Sectles-..._ 

JJ3-· 
·]2af, 

~~~-· t ; ; ./~1 .:;i IV· ;c 

~c~ 

. .J.. ' 

' 

Per Fld. Discrepall.cy Supplemental Ro-ster. 

,_ ; ..... .. "' 

cox 
74059 



HEIGHT 

UPPER 

7 

X "' Extracted 

•• 

DA11 ON REMAINS NOT YET RECOVE~~- OR 

) 

WEIGHT 

6 5 4 3 2 1 

14 13 12 1i 10 9 

0 "' Cevioue 

GRA DE 

UPPER L 

1 2 .3 4 5 6 7 

LOWER LEFT 

9 10 . 11 12 13 14 15 

1 "' Cevioue Non-Reetorable 

ATTOOS AND/OR BIRTHMARK 

(ll)Da tes and nature 
eatments and oper 

~- -
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I - r --· ··-·-· 
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•• 
. ,. 



( 
I 
I 

~-----. 

j' 
t 

i 
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I 
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' 

FROM AGRC P.iRIS 

REF }ill-RC EIGHT ONE ONE EIGHT 

PASS TO MEMORUL DIVISION 

REQUEST DETAILED D~N;J?AL INFOR.MlTION AND FULL PHYSICJL CR!RACTERISTICS 
X~ 3 HJ ~:::: 

SOOEIEST FeR FIRST SliASH LT MAXWELL~ .SULLIVJIN JR CMA OBOE NSH ..)_ n 5 .· · · · · 
.TWO F~ ZERG FIVE EI~ CMA ffC ERNEST ROGER NEWHOOK CMA. THREE TWO 

EIGHT ZERO SEVEN ONE THREE TWO GMl TAffi.E SLASH SGT s&UL SUSKJM) ma 

SIX NINE SEVEN NINE EIGHI' ZERO N1NE CMli SUGAR SUSH SGT SILVIO ROGER 

PA0LI OB THREE NINE ONE ONE NINE ZERO Twt> SIX CMA SECOND SIJiSH LT 

CAREY KTI~ OLIVER Glll OlB0E DASH EIGH!!' ZER@ THREE SIX SIX SIX CMA CAPT 
·-·---.......... _······--- ··----

PHII.LIP FGX l:JHLENBRGCK en 0:BQE DASH, ..:SIX . S'IX SIX FOUR SEVEN FOUR CMA. 

PVT JGHN FE~ HUlfl1ER . CM! THREE 0NE ',ffiHREE ,'mK> ONE SEVEN 1riNE ZERO CMA 
. . ·'··· . :j_;:_.'~:!).>< ', ;'~~, r 

05020 

TARE SL:&SM FIVE R@B$-T .OLE GARY CM! THREE FOUR FIVE ONE THREE ZERG Z ER0 

ONE CMA SUGAR SLASH SG'l' J0HNNY GECDRGE 'NEll, CllA ONE EIGHT ZERO EIGHr 

FOUR FIVE FOuR NINE C& -FIRST 

SEVEN ONE FIVE EIGHT ZERO 

ZER<i FGTJR NINE F·LVE SIX 

ONE SlX ONE ZERO EIGFr 

CJ& THREE SEVEN SEVEN 

ttOS:ERtF ROOER ST4RKEY CMA OBOE D.$SH 

YVARRA. CMa '1'HREE FIVE NINE 

'":lFL ......... .._. JIG GREENnN Cla. 

FOUR THREE SEVEN AND DWIGHT 

001, BAKER CMl THREE FIVE ZERO EIGHT SEVEN THREE ZERO THREE CMA. AU. 
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"' 'iir-/ DAI . ON REM AINS HOT YET RECOVE1. v.J OR IDENTIFIED 

GRADE PRESENT SERIA L NU~BER 

/...•. 
ORGAN~ ZA.T, I.OJI. R'ACE .t/ H , ... , .. 

' . ' '• .,.. ,1·• -~ r . J- .. ~ .... _..~~-__............ 
---

CREED / FORMER SERIAL NUMBER 
(If Appllcabltt) 

DATE OF DEATH/MIA 

"'"1 
I • 

. ..-iei.A<\.1 - ...,. .,...~ -- / .. 
DATE OF/ FOD 

HEIGHT 

/ i " 

UPPER RIGHT 

7 6 

LO\t/ER RIGHT 

15 14 

FRACTURES AND/OR BREAKS 

:.,/_ ... r. 
ADDITIONAL INF~WATION 

OQHG FORM 371 
23 SEP 't6 K 

I -;""' 
J>.t· -~ · · 

•' 
!~ ~- ._:-_ , rw:_ -~• ...... ,, ;i- - j,.. 

CAUSE OF DEATH 

' . ... ,. - ... ..... -:-. (·: . ............. ..... ' 

WEIGHT COLOR EYES 

' / _.t!'_ 
/-' .... - -

DENTAL 

5 ~ 3 2 1 

13 12 11 10 9 

0 "' C• vi o u a 

/ -· . /' ~' 
/ '-"' i/ \ 

'COLOR HAIR SHOE S I ZE 

--
CHART l i - ' -II ..j~A--1 .~ .- -
UPPER LEFT / 

/ .. · 

1 2 3 ~ 5 6 7 

,./ 
LO\tiER LEFT 

9 10 11 12 13 

TATTOOS AND/OR BIRTHMARK 

OATE FORWARI'lEO TO FIELD ~171 9.-h ~~/ 
v 
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- --- ____ I 
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-
St ation Hasp .......Stock ton Field, Cal j f. 

{J ) Sli~NAME (2) CH R ISTIAN NAME 

t/,5~ 
Sul 1 ivan Maxwel 1 w. .rr. 

1'1b.e 
ono 

~ 
C> -
~gm 

I 
JrlZIII • PI 

!1gg 
r~-

& , z 
Cll r'-- c 

~ :u 
-f-< 
o:t: z-111-f 
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> >Z zo o · 

.i 
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-fill 
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' 
Ill 

~ -- - - · - ·-- - ·-- -·· --- -~-·- -. - - _;j_ .... •t · ....... 
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Ill 
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0 . - - -- ;u 
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:>l 
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R. s. ---.iahn-i:ian--cani~---nc--D<fllaroori>'~-rcs~A.~--
Fo:nn 79-MBDJOAL DnARTl<ENT,. u. B. A. · 

(Revlsod .A.prU 13, 1938) • 
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JAN 1 1 1949 

. ~------- ----- ---------

G. W. TIOGE]S 
Capt . , QMC 
Identif i cation Brdnch 




